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

Swanton $329,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern Beautiful English Tudor country home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Philip Barlie 419-944-6073 

South Toledo $114,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2556 Lake Vista Great Buy! Ranch 2 brm, 2 full baths, finished bsmt, 2 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors Charlene Wagner 419-290-9675 

South Toledo $129,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3204 Heatherdowns Over 2000 sq ft, excellent character & charm! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Eric Haubert 419-450-0981 

South Toledo $149,900 Sun 12:00-2:00 1908 Claradale 3 brm, 2.5 bath all brick ranch, spacious open floor plan, eat-in kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180 

South Toledo $94,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3305 Blairmont All brick 3 brm, 2 bath ranch on corner lot Welles Bowen Realtors Kay McArdle 419-654-0059 

South Toledo $92,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 3714 Beverly Tons of updates. Excellent price DiSalle Real Estate Co. Clayton Simon 419-349-3007 

Perrysburg $379,900 Sun 1:00-2:30 25527 Wood Creek  New construction, cathedral ceiling, 3000 sf, kitchen eat-in area opens to sunrm Welles Bowen Realtors Nathan Kerber 419-297-1733 

Perrysburg $179,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 26433 Wexford Condo 3 brm 2 baths, 2 car, 1800sf, extra clean! For Sale by Owner Arthur Tisheler 419-874-8869 

Perrysburg $389,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 9843 Sheffield 4 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, Belmont Farms Parade home, updated maple kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors Mark Perry 419-266-7653 

Perrysburg $299,999 Sun 1:00-3:00 1960 Hamilton 3 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, immaculate custom built home, bright open floor plan Welles Bowen Realtors Neely Kelly 419-209-7728 

Perrysburg $274,900 Sunday 12-2 pm 29803 Sussex Rd. Stunning, in Hamlet II Subd., restored residence, 4.5 car garage, 3 brm, 1.5 baths RE/MAX Central Group Gerri Walczak 419-261-7362 

Perrysburg $315,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 110 Wentworth Custom built update home, cul-de-sac, private treed area, 1st flr master, 3 rms up Sulphur Springs Realty Billie Bodnar 419-266-0038 

PERRYSBURG $149,900 Sat. 1-3 11948 Eckel Junction Rd. 3 brm., 2 bath, 1616 sq.ft., completely reconditioned Key Realty  Veronica Ramos 269-221-2368 

Ottawa Hills $384,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 3004 Avatar Zervos built Tudor on cul-de-sac in Hasty Hills! 4 brm, 2.5 bath Effler Schmitt Pam Hanley 419-537-1113 

Ottawa Hills $74,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4239 Central Ave. Sharp 2 brm, 2 bath Condo with 2.5 car garage, family rm w/fireplace, utility rm Sulphur Springs Realty Jim Flynn 419-340-8999 

Ottawa Hills $749,500 Sunday 2-4 pm 2500 Hasty Road Outstanding home, 6 brms, 6 ½ baths, private yard, indoor swimming pool  Sulphur Springs Realty Jim Flynn 419-340-8999 

Metamora $270,000 Sun 11:00-1:00 6730 US 20  16 acres, Evergreen Schools, barn, pond DiSalle Real Estate Co. Jennifer Oyer 419-388-1596 

MAUMEE $166,900 Sun. 2-4 227 West Dudley 3 brm., 2 full bath, brick 1.5 story with deck, move in ready Key Realty Christine Nelms 419-345-6410 

Maumee $219,900 Sun 1:00-4:00 2622 River Rd  Ranch style, finished basement, 3 brm., 2.5 bath, 2 car attached gar., updates      Homes by Kimble, LLC Darlene Zenz 419-779-7037 

Maumee $215,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 2245 Heatherview Over 2200 sf, 4 brms, 2.5 baths, 1st floor living & family rooms, finished bsmt RE/MAX Masters  Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 

Maumee $349,900 Sunday 1-3 pm 3204 Deep Wter Major price reduction, motivated seller, open floor plan w/2 story foyer & great rm Loss Realty Group Katrina Trombley 419-350-6741 

Maumee $129,900 Sunday Noon-2 pm 502 W. John Street Charming home on quiet street, walk to downtown Maumee, updates RE/MAX Preferred Associates Jack Schroeder 419-574-1508 

Holland  $249,900 1:00-3:00 pm 8324 Country Brook Dr. Everything you're looking for! 2651 sf, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, vaulted family room RE/MAX Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 

Heatherdowns $134,900 Sun 2:30-5:00 2048 Marengo 4 brm, 1 ½ bath, 2100 sq ft, lovely home DiSalle Real Estate Co. Cory Anderson 419-944-4742  

Heatherdowns $115,000 Sunday 11am-1pm 1422 Gateway Dr. Ranch style Condo w/bsmt, over 1500 sf, built 1999, 1st floor laundry, 2 brms RE/MAX Masters  Tammy Frye 419-266-0500 
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